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Intelligent Flight
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Gontrollable Spray Rate
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1350mm
5-10 m/s
12kg

10 kg
0.5-5m
10 L

Quick disassemble
structure design
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JIANGSU DIGITAL EAGLE S&T DEVELOPMENT CO.LTD

LA FERRERGREAT

LEAK—RSRE : 400-0330-288
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10-15 min
-15°C-50°C

4-6m
JES 3k

12000mAhR S 428 X2

WWW. asia-uav. ch

Empty Tank Warning

Interchangeable Nozzle
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